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
unless required for clear title. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they attend including the auction to
receive compensation. Client Registration form is in docs. Seller has the right to accept bids prior to auction.

Sec Lot 1 Lot Ac/SF/Dim 1.5800 / 68,825 | 350x235 Src N Lot Des Corner, 0-2.9999
Township  Huntington Abv Gd Fin SqFt 1,123 Below Gd Fin SqFt 1,123 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,123 Ttl Fin SqFt 2,246 Year Built 1958
Age 63 New No Date Complete Ext  Aluminum, Cedar Fndtn Slab, Full Basement, Finished #Rooms 6
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water WELL Basement Material Poured Concrete

DIM L B-Main 1 1 Sewer  Septic Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 13x16 M B-Upper 0 0 Fuel Hea‘g Pump, Radiant, Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
DR 10x10 M  B-BWG 1 0 Heating '\SA;slifr'ﬁsHeat'ng Dryer Hook Up Gas/Elec No  SplitFlrpln  No
FR X Cooling Central Air, Heat Pump Disposal Yes Ceiling Fan No
KT 11x9 M Laundry Rm Main 6 x8 Water Soft-Owned  No Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES Deck Open, Disposal, Garage Door Opener, Porch  \water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
DN X Open, Stand Up Shower, Main Floor Laundry, Washer Hook-Up Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence Privacy, Wood
MB 11x13 M Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
2B 10x11 M Garage 1.0 / Attached /27 x14 | 378.00 Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails No
3B 11x11 B Outbuilding  Pole/Post 40x 30 Jet Tub No Garage Y/N Yes
4B x Outbuilding x Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Assn Dues Not Applicable Pool Type
RR X Other Fees SALE INCLUDES Microwave, Water Heater Electric
LF X Restrictions FIREPLACE Wood Burning
EX X Water Access Wtr Name
WitrType Witr Frtg Channel Frtg
Water Features Lake Type
Auction Yes Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger, Tim Holmes, & Brent Ruckman Auctioneer License # AC31300015
Owner Name
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party  None
Annual Taxes $1,303.52 Exemptions Homestead, Mortgage, Year Taxes Payable 2021 Assessed Value
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No Possession At Closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - office: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
Agent E-mail chad@metzgerauction.com List Agent - User Code UP388053395
Co-List Office Co-List Agent
Showing Instr  Showing time or Open House Start Showing Date
List Date  12/27/2021 Exp Date  2/28/2022 Publish to Internet Yes Show Addr to Public Yes Allow AVM  Yes Show Comments Yes
IDX Include Y Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell Buyer Broker Comp. 1.5% Vari.Rate No  Special List Cond. None
Virtual Tours: Lockbox Type NONE Lockbox Location n/a Type of Sale
Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold CcDOM 1
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks
Sell Off Sell Agent Co-Sell Off Co-Sell Agent

Presented by: Chad Metzger |/ Metzger Property Services, LLC

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
MLS content is Copyright © 2021 Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service LLC
Featured properties may not be listed by the office/agent presenting this brochure.



%BG&ICO N~ Huntington County, IN

Parcel ID 35-05-04-100-144.604-004 Alternate ID 350504100144604004
Sec/Twp/Rng 4-28N-9E Class Res-1-Family 0- 9.99 acres
Property Address 5964 N CLEAR CREEKRD Acreage 1.58

HUNTINGTON
District HUNTTWPRE

003-01446-04 MEADOW RUN LOT 1 1.58A
(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Brief Tax Description

Date created: 12/3/2021
Last Data Uploaded: 12/2/2021 10:01:25 PM

Developed by@ Schneider

GEOSPATIAL

Legend
D City/Town Limits
|:| Parcels
=+ Railroad

Road Centerlines
Private Drives
County Roads

== Municpal Roads

— State Routes

= US Route

== |nterstate

Owner Address Clark,Sondra L
5964 N Clear Creek Rd
Huntington, IN 46750



35-05-04-100-144.604-004  Clark, Sondra L

ADM NI STRATI VE | NFORVATI ON
PARCEL NUMBER
35- 05- 04-100- 144. 604- 004

Parent Parcel Nunber

Property Address
5964 N CLEAR CREEK RD

Nei ghbor hood
3504525  HUNTI NGTON TWP 1979 & OLDER

Property Cl ass
511 Res 1 famunplatted 0-9.99 ac

TAXI NG DI STRI CT | NFORVATI ON
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